
Junioren Kommunique: 233

Keirin Finale Ergebnis 

Platz 7-12 Name

Platz
Start
- Nr.

Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein LV Zeit

7 184 Weiße Peer 10054078288 Chemnitzer PSV SAC 11,628 sec

8 187 Fiedler Lucas 10036437426 SSV Gera 1990 THÜ 1

9 172 Herzog Tim 10078680926 RV Dudenhofen RLP

10 163 Porthun Julius 10100525831 PSV Schwerin MEV

11 162 Petterson Finn-Liam 10064864183 SV Dassow 24 MEV

12 153 Lange Florian 10073596510 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf BRA

Platz 1 - 6

1 156 Nissel Luca 10080949413 RSV Einheit Lübben BRA 1 10,538 sec

2 161 Fischer Theo 10110598572 HSG Uni Greifswald MEV

3 159 Werner Tim-Louis 10050893759 RSC Cottbus BRA

4 185 Bock Benjamin 10036437123 SSV Gera 1990 THÜ

5 179 Rudolph Colin 10036530685 RSV 54 Venusberg SAC

6 150 Gremse Ben 10086991200 1. RSC Strausberg BRA
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Junioren Kommunique: 233

Keirin Finale Ergebnis 

Platz
Start
- Nr.

Name Vorname UCI-ID LV

1 156 Nissel Luca 10080949413 BRA 1

2 161 Fischer Theo 10110598572 MEV

3 159 Werner Tim-Louis 10050893759 BRA

4 185 Bock Benjamin 10036437123 THÜ

5 179 Rudolph Colin 10036530685 SAC

6 150 Gremse Ben 10086991200 BRA

7 184 Weiße Peer 10054078288 SAC

8 187 Fiedler Lucas 10036437426 THÜ 1

9 172 Herzog Tim 10078680926 RLP

10 163 Porthun Julius 10100525831 MEV

11 162 Petterson Finn-Liam 10064864183 MEV

12 153 Lange Florian 10073596510 BRA

13 190 Steckel Maurice 10050005807 THÜ

13 152 Kazor Paul Michael 10105182336 BRA

SSV Gera 1990

RV Dudenhofen

PSV Schwerin

SV Dassow 24

RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf

Verein

RSV Einheit Lübben

HSG Uni Greifswald

RSC Cottbus

SSV Gera 1990

RSV 54 Venusberg

1. RSC Strausberg

Chemnitzer PSV
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